Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Staterment of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08031886

Name of Company

Finlock Solutions Ltd

|/ We
Rabert Neil Dymond, The Manor House, 260 Ecclesall Rcad South, Sheffield, S11 9PS

Fiona Grant, The Manor House, 260 Ecclesall Road South, Sheffield, $11 9PS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 07 April 2015

Signed . Date 07 April 2015

Wilson Freld Limited
The Manilor Holuse For Official Use
260 Ecclesall Road South Insolgag~ <--* -

Ref FINLO1C/RD/FG/FA
15/04/2015
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affarrs of
Finlock Solutions Ltd

on the 7 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name pﬁ\uu H\nton

Signed .,%f/

Dated 7/ L I {5




Finlock Solutions Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 April 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets
Furmture & Equipment 12,135 00 Uncertain
Trade Debtors 3,055 00 Uncertain
Tax 21,713 00 NIL
Director's Loan account 17,294 00 Uncertain
Goodwill and Intellectual property Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL
Signature W Date 7/""16'




Finlock Solutions Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 Apnl 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 97,777 93
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 9,065 00
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE 60,582 00
HM Revenue and Customs - Corporation Tax 28,691 00
196,115 93
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {196,115 93)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (196,115 93)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00

1,000 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(197,115 93)

Signature %}/ Date 7 }"" l'f




00 60 102 Mdvy 20

L0 €102 18A DS Sdl

"y

Z 40 | obed

anjeubis
a1/
YO ¥V FeoN 'puelbug ‘anysujoour] ‘piojeals ‘ajebialepn ‘9SNOH BIOIUSIU| ‘IUM YSHLG IOy =TT IES 1T ]] LOID
00 zZgL 068 YINYICS Py PIOJENS GEF ‘BSNOH UOAY $20IAJ9G UDIS}0Id B4 4SILB)| 001D
000 HHY PO weyonpy ' Aeps Sejep 9L-GL 214 SSH yOHD
00 08% NQE 84N xasa|ppily ‘sakel ‘enusay suaxaiQ 901 p17 Buipoyess yesy £0HD
0D 169'82 avs 0.9 ‘mobse|s) /6662 X0 Od '$901Mag X uonelodio) 1O0-swaosny) g snuaiay N H ¢0HO
ZZ1 863N
00 Z85'09 ‘BISEIMBN ‘MIIA NIBd uojuag ‘esnolH weybuliyo 's00F 49 ‘@010 Buissansoly sakojdwg SID/IAVG-SWOoISNT % anuaAdyY N H LOHD
00 690'6 a¥¥ 9ZOM 'UopuoT '8snoH usng ‘BuIp 1S8MUINOS 1004 15| @140 SI0NDI0S LyA-swoisny g snushay I H 00HD
00 080'L 4712 ¥10 ‘aaysesueT ‘Wweypio ‘snusAy suolsiiyl gz (sioioefuOD) Buipjoyess 19 (X43}8)
440
GE 098'C 0.9 'spue|piiy 1sapn ‘ebpug 1esus “yied esidieiug 1§ sepeyd ‘L 1un ‘abpug j1eaio dyo abpug jea1s gyo 0022
00 orZ AMNL 113 198100 UBisayosog J981)S 1sep YBIH g1 p17] Buipjoyesg uonnjoa] 1030
J44t 6534
Gg CPO'Y ‘anysAgia ‘'Uolaully '9SNOH YOON JOACD 'asnoH Yooigaied ‘piq sa1seld Buping yoooing |[@004n3 003D
HDO?
000 8NN ‘siueylopN ‘ybnosoqBuniaps ‘91B1Sg (BLIsSNpu| peoy uoiBuluag gggz ‘@snoH slalon 321A188 IR 10341 L0aD
0Z 61 3re 1137 'ubnologubno ‘eauq splayunoi og P11 Buipjogeoas ssaooy AqieQ 00d9
00 081 ST 1YL ‘0In1g 192Ag uowa zg Buikanung sweinoo) 100D
08 962 Z36 L1VQA ey JeUHoN 19948 ybiy GL-1 1L saljua aity ogque)d 06000
000 0SS WZH3 ‘uopuo ‘snaaig Angsui4 L€ ‘esnoH Aingsiies ‘Al Jeyeg o/o ssauIsng SeO ysnug 7090
ve LEP'L TZ ¥XO ‘PIOXO ‘8AUQ YUWS uyor 0zZss aseqp|ing €040
06 GS¥'L HYL LHQ ‘weyng ‘moy aouspiroid ‘m 1deg od 189 204D
¥l 996 MHE 619 ‘weybuiwung ‘anuad AN 19a4g pJemoH | 214 uopue.qg 1090
L6 8€€0T VSL 2AQ ‘Aalpnq 'peos weybuluing meN GEZ uojybiag 3iep 0080
000 Org SHAM ‘2Iysiaisaciopy ‘Aasdway 19ang yainya | saoines Bununoosoy uoply SOV
00 008 NHS L LHY 'X8s8Ng 1sopp ‘Aoimel) SIPIV 12y ¥0vO
6L 600'Z N3/ 08a ‘syomiepn ‘Asipmg ‘ybnoig sy ‘ebeyod siuny Buize|s g Buyooy SNV £ovO
00 8¢0'L AZZ L€OY 'anysyiag ‘Buipeay ‘suspie Aingly Z) patiu Buiptouyess |1y Zovo
00 80¥% SA6 ZLAM BIYSHIOA 1Sap ‘Aingsmaq POy SHEMULEIS Yoeg Pl @oi1A88 BUIplOyBIS O B v (§0) 4@
00 656 YV6 €LAQ ‘Uanag-uo-lodinols 'peoy uimpieg ‘sbuipiing ojBuy Auedwon Bunuud o 9 v 00v9D
3 ssalppy JWEN Aay

sio)pat) Auedwon - g
P} suofinjos yaojuld
PS)IWIN P94 UOS|IM




00 60 5102 119y L0 10 €102 19A 103 Sdi

Z o zZ afieq

aineubig

£6'GLL'96) Bunieloy seuuz Ly
000 V6 VL AQ ‘DUIUSIDISIVIOM '1SaL0 1B ‘BSIY JBBPEO Z1 uojuiH Auoyuy Ined JW 00HY
98 885'L1 Ld| OLHM 'SUIYSIAISIIONA ‘BI0USIDd 'BAL(T YlBgeZI|3 uasnp daua) NI [IOUNOY) JaUISIQ UOABYIAYAA 00MD
09 6ve X SIZ 01AQ “43ISUILLIBPPIY 19945 3I0WSU3|D g palWI Sidjulld UUOPRIBA 00AD
60 ¥Gi SMOPUIA YN oond
2. 2€6'2 D3¢ 169 ‘mobse|s ‘peoy uoibiesd 69 Auedwog g Jswin| 201D
8 1¢e OOY LS ‘BJUSHIOA INOS ‘PIRIYRYS JOSAS EPINEI G2l Auedwo) JooQ afereg ayL 1010
LG 667 MDZ §LND ‘feung ‘Aepaqued 'peos uokip * 1S3 aNIsabioag ‘1S zun a|doad ersed 8yl 0010
000 NH1 8sg 'loisiig ‘asenbg Aspysg O '#ESE X0g Od ‘al@se bueq sauor ‘WaN.O 4 JW 0/D Auadoid N siepoiyds 108D
000 r31 0LAQ ‘SHYSISISADIONA JSISUILLISPPIY ‘PUBIMOY ‘lIEW UOSEIN YBISOr g Japuejuesg 008D
00 082 are SON 'weybBunioN ‘saolg poomieT gg P11 Buplogeds M N v o 00O
00 0S¥ 7€ G1d ‘Uinowd|d ‘Aem uojbuning ‘asnoy yosjoin3 g 8o pajiwi Buipjogess yinowdid L0d2
£C JER 4ME P1SS 'Xass3 ‘uopjiseqg ‘SALp INOAB3PU] ‘Bsnoy snuep asuag juswied 00d2D
29962 OA/l /€8 ‘weybuwng ped sssuisng weybuiuig sndo 000D
000 HYZ LIWY 'x@ss3T ‘piojwioy 1881l$ LINOS pajiwIy soueuld jsodoan EOND
LEGLL AQY 110 ‘uolbuipeq ‘Aem uoibui(y 0Z ‘@SNOH XIHON aNH 3yaA ebynoN COND
00 261 Orz 0€3d YioHoN 'uuk s,Buiy ‘Aepn uabiag ‘asnoH UOSIBN ‘RISEAA HIOMSN B)SEA HIOMISN LOND
00 £09'LE AHY §LN9 ‘Asung 'Asuaquie) ‘peo. ||amoI] G UseN pireg 00ND
00 0£E SN0 ZPNO ‘alysyiag 1sinypues ‘umo] abs|j00 ‘peoy aouslold ‘unog Asfleq 8 paywi saoiaag buip|ing silon LOWD
L€ 18€ 1D0 ZEW J21s8yduei ‘pIORBIS ‘UNOD BIGOD ‘USBID (lBg | L¥ZN 00D
000 NN6 0642 ‘wophoid '6.0Z x08 Od Ansibay puel WH 101D
26 011 gNZ Z31 ‘edysadoiyg ‘pioye] ‘poopn ucibuiuuoq -unod Jed 18eQ ‘papwi| 3n 028147 023147 0010
3 S$SaIppY aweN Aoy

sio)pal) Auedwon - g
P17 suonn|og Yoojul4
P3ajiwi pial] UoS|IM




